
First Name Last Name Email Affiliation (Company/School Name):

Lynell De Wind lynell.dewind@gmail.com HEMSS

jianhua tang Masstech Inc. Masstech Inc

jay ray Dectector Technology Detector Technology

Ed Ho Pfeiffer Vacuum Pfeiffer Vacuum

Anthony Kearsley anthony.kearsley@nist.gov National Institute of Standards and Technology

Brian Regel Brian.Regel@extrel.com Extrel CMS

Renu Nayar rnayar@cas.org CAS

Kenion Blakeman blakeman@email.unc.edu University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

Daniel Austin dea@byu.edu Brigham Young University

Ailin Li ailin.kidy@gmail.com Brigham Young University

Craig Cavanaugh cavanaugh@unc.edu UNC - Chapel Hill

Lars Hovmand lars.hovmand@linearlabsllc.com Linear Labs LLC

Spiros Manolakos smanolakos@draper.com Draper Laboratory Bioengineering Center at USF

Theresa Evans-Nguyen tevansnguyen@draper.com Draper Laboratory Bioengineering Center at USF

Daniel Rutherford daniel.rutherford@edwardsvacuum.com Edwards

Joseph Hamilton joseph.hamilton@edwardsvacuum.com Edwards

Glen Jackson glen.jackson@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia University

Benoit Patry benoit.Patry@forces.gc.ca Government Canada, National Defence, QETE 

Tim Short timothy.short@sri.com SRI International

Jan Hendrikse jan.hendrikse@smithsdetection.com Smiths Detection

Juergen Keller Jgiambartoomei@pfeiffer-vacuum.com Pfeiffer Vacuum

Francy Sinatra fsinatra@draper.com CS Draper Laboratory

Gottfried Kibelka gottfried.kibelka@xyleminc.com OI Analytical - a Xylem brand

Daniel Kenny Daniel_Kenny@Waters.com Waters Corporation

Farnoush Salarzaei Farnoush_Salarzaei@Waters.com Waters Corporation

Stephen Taylor s.taylor@liv.ac.uk University of Liverpool

Vadym Berkout vadym.berkout@smithsdetection.com Smiths Detection

William Yang wyang@bayspec.com BaySpec, Inc

Harry Hemond hfhemond@mit.edu Mass. Institute of Technology

Hirokazu HOSHINO hoshino.hirokazu@jaxa.jp Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency

Chad Wilson cwilson@pascaltechnologies.com Pascal Technologies

Charles-marie Tassetti tassettc@hotmail.com CEA - DAM Ile-de-France

Simon Goatcher sgoatcher@dstl.gov.uk DSTL

Christopher Pulliam cpulliam@purdue.edu Purdue University

William Spencer william02.spencer@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River National Laboratory



Kenneth Wright ken.wright@inficon.com INFICON Inc

Philip Berger phil@ceramitron.com Ceramitron, LLC

Andres Cardenas-Valencia andres.cardenas@sri.com SRI International

Sandra Estevez sestevez12@mun.ca Memorial University of Newfoundland

Zach Russell zach.russell@duke.edu Duke 

Charles Parker charles.parker@duke.edu Duke Univestiry

William Whitten whittenwb@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Bob Kline-Schoder rjk@creare.com Creare Inc.

Paul H. Sorenson phs@creare.com Creare Inc.

Brandon Smith bbs@creare.com Creare Inc.

Ashish Chaudhary achaudh2@mail.usf.edu University of South Florida

Bob Garcia bjg@saes-group.com SAES Getters USA

Friso H W van Amerom famerom@gmail.com Mini-Mass Consulting, Inc.

Richard Kidd richard.d.kidd@jpl.nasa.gov Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Jorge Andres Diaz jorge.andres.diaz@gmail.com GasLab. CICANUM. Universidad de Costa Rica

Tianpeng Wu tianpeng@mail.usf.edu University of South Florida

Guido Verbeck gverbeck@unt.edu University of North Texas

William Hoffmann wdh016@gmail.com West Virginia University

Anyin Li li273@purdue.edu Purdue University, Aston Labs

Kevin Schultze schultze@unc.edu University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Richard Arkin ArkinCR@gmail.com HEMS

Dave Vincett dave.vincett@agilent.com Agilent Technologies, Vacuum Products Division

Gerardo Brucker gerardo.brucker@brooks.com Granville-Phillips Vacuum Products, Brooks Automation Inc. 

Leonard Rorrer Leonard.Rorrer@flir.com FLIR

Brian Gregson brian.gregson@spyglasswater.com Spyglass Technologies, Inc.

Randy Pedder randy.pedder@ArdaraTech.com Ardara Technologies L.P.

Glenn Harris gaharris@908devices.com 908 Devices Inc.

Tina Stacy testacy@email.unc.edu University of North Carolina

Torben Gentz Torben.Gentz@awi.de Alfred Wegener Intitute

Carl Watkinson carl.watkinson@agilent.com AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

Daniel Riemer driemer@rsmas.miami.edu University of Miami

Garth Patterson cherrylanegllc@gmail.com Cherry Lane Group, LLC.

Guido Verbeck gverbeck@unt.edu University of North Texas

Ben Gardner ben.gardner@utas.utc.com United Technologies Aerospace Systems

Dave Zipse dzipse@chemringds.com Chemring Detection Systems

Riedo Andreas andreas.riedo@space.unibe.ch University of Bern



James Wylde vwise@1stdetect.com 1st Detect Corporation

David Rafferty vwise@1stdetect.com 1st Detect Corporation

Warren Mino vwise@1stdetect.com 1st Detect Corporation

Austin Keller vwise@1stdetect.com 1st Detect Corporation

Kathleen Loftin kathleen.b.loftin@nasa.gov NASA

Timothy Griffin timothy.p.griffin@nasa.gov NASA

Patrick Roman patrick.roman1@fiu.edu Florida International University

Stephanie Getty Stephanie.A.Getty@nasa.gov NASA Goddard Space Flight Center

Sarah Hull Detector Technology

Hermann Wollnik hwollnik@gmail.com New Mexico state university

Strawn Toler strawn.toler@sri.com SRI International

Brian Stocks Oerlikon Leybold vacuum

Andrew Bartko Battelle





Granville-Phillips Vacuum Products, Brooks Automation Inc. 


